

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2020 OF 2004

H.T. GANGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K. KATTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for declaration of respondents 2,3 and 4 as major, ad-interim ex-parte stay,con
donation of

delay in filing appeal.,c/delay in re-filing appeal and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2467 of 2004

(With appln.for exemption from complying with amended provisions of Section 23 of Consumer P
rotection

Act and office report)

Date: 14/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mohan V.Katarki,Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Mr.R.S.Nagar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CA.No.2020/2004:

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

Subject to appellant's depositing the amount of compens

ation

re will be awarded by the National Commission in this Court, the
stay of the operation of the order of National Commission.

CA.No.2467/2004:

as Issue notice. There will be stay of the execution of the decree
far as Dr.R.N. Hallur is concerned.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

COURT MASTER