

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2020 OF 2004

H.T. GANGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K. KATTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for declaration of res.Nos.2,3 and 4 as major,ad-interim ex-  
parte stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal.,c/delay in re-filing  
appeal and office report )

Date: 08/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohan V.Kataria,adv.  
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. R.S.Nagar,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated the  
matter is adjourned.

Not to be placed before four weeks.  
No further time will be granted.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER