

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2020 OF 2004  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

H.T. GANGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K. KATTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2467 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 10/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ambika Das,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The amount of FDR in question with accrued interest be renewed from  
the date of maturity for a further period of two years.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar