

~ITEM NO.129

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2020 OF 2004

H.T. GANGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K. KATTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and declaration of respondent
Nos. 2,3 and 4 as majot and with office report))
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2467 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 16/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.for
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.for
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

Mr. M.K.Dua, Adv.
Mr.Kishore Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list after three weeks.
(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satiya)
Court Master Court Master

~ITEM NO.129

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2020 OF 2004

H.T. GANGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.K. KATTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and declaration of respondent
Nos. 2,3 and 4 as majot and with office report))
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2467 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 16/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.for
 Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

 Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

 Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.for
 Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

 Mr. M.K.Dua, Adv.
 Mr.Kishore Rawat, Adv.
 Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list after three weeks.
(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satiya)
Court Master Court Master